
 

 

 

BUS TIMETABLES  

Passes must be shown on entry. No Pass = No Entry 

 

MEDEN LATE BUS – MONDAYS & TUESDAY ONLY 
 

FROM SCHOOL 

BUS STOP MONDAY & TUESDAY 

Meden School 16:15 

Edwinstowe, Friars Park 16:25 

Edwinstowe, Fifth Avenue 16:28 

Edwinstowe, Major Oak 16:32 

Thoresby Vale 16:33 

Ollerton, Library 16:42 

Ollerton, Briar Road 16:47 

Clipstone, South Forest 16:52 

Clipstone, Cavendish Way 17:05 

 


